Project Number 1174 Signed:
  Title: Director of Operations
This certificate and its schedules may only be CSA Group Netherlands B.V.
reproduced in its entirety and without change Utrechseweg 310,
 6812 AR, Arnhem,
 Netherlands
  Page 1 of 13
DQD 544.15 Rev. 2018-11-19

PCG/ATX/UF 1 of 1 4 23 Jul 09 Type A8*F General Arrangement
PCG/ATX/BF 1 of 1 4 23 Jul 09 Types D8*F and E8*F General Arrangement
PCG/ATX/E1W 1 of 4 5 23 Jul 09 E****F and D****F Family General Arrangement
PCG/ATX/E1W 2 of 4 5 23 Jul 09 E****F and D****F Family General Arrangement
PCG/ATX/A2L 1 of 1 6 23 Jul 09 A*L*** Family General Arrangement
PCG/ATX/CR-C 1 of 1 5 23 Jul 09 CR-C Family General Arrangement
PCG/ATX/CR-U 1 of 1 4 23 Jul 09 CR-U and CR-X Family General Arrangement
PCG/ATX/CR-S 1 of 1 3 23 Jul 09 CR-S Family General Arrangement
In addition to the above drawings, other documents associated with the existing certification identified in report number R51A20257A are
also relevant.
Issue 1
Drawing Sheets Rev. Date (Sira stamp) Title
PCG/ATX/CR 1 of 1 7 21 Dec 11 General Arrangement
PCG/ATX/1VOS 1 of 1 1 21 Dec 11 Entry Component
PCG/ATX/82NOS 1 of 1 1 21 Dec 11 Seal
PCG/ATX/91AOS 1 of 1 1 21 Dec 11 ATEX Component Skid Washer – Parts 91AS, 91AB, 91ABT
PCG/ATX/8V 1 of 1 3 21 Dec 11 Compression Nut
PCG/ATX/3V 1 of 1 4 21 Dec 11 Armour Clamp Cone
PCG/ATX/10V 1 of 1 4 21 Dec 11 Armour Clamp Ring
PCG/ATX/5V 1 of 1 4 21 Dec 11 Middle Nut
PCG/ATX/2MOS 1 of 1 1 21 Dec 11 Outer Seal
PCG/ATX/11M 1 of 1 3 21 Dec 11 Outer Skid Washer
PCG/ATX/6MOS 1 of 1 1 21 Dec 11 Back Nut
PCG/OR 1 of 1 5 21 Dec 11 O-ring seals
Issue 2
Drawing Sheets Rev. Date (Sira Stamp) Titles
PCG/ATX/10M 1 of 1 4 29 Nov 12 ATEX component clamp ring parts 10MW, 10MX, 10XX
PCG/ATX/11M 1 of 1 3 29 Nov 12 ATEX component skid washer parts 11MI, 11MO
PCG/ATX/11MR 1 of 1 2 29 Nov 12 ATEX Instrument Component Skid Washer Parts 11MIR,
11MOR
PCG/ATX/12M 1 of 1 2 29 Nov 12 ATEX Component A8 Cap Part 12M
PCG/ATX/12MF 1 of 1 1 29 Nov 12 ATEX Component A8 Female Threaded Connector Cap Part
12MM
PCG/ATX/12MM 1 of 1 1 29 Nov 12 ATEX Component A8 Male Threaded Connector Cap Part
12MM
PCG/ATX/16M 1 of 1 2 29 Nov 12 ATEX component integral earth clamp part 16M
PCG/ATX/1M 1 of 1 3 29 Nov 12 ATEX Component Entry Body Parts 1M, 1M9
PCG/ATX/1MIE 1 of 1 4 29 Nov 12 ATEX component entry body – Integral earth part 1MIE
PCG/ATX/1MT 1 of 1 2 29 Nov 12 ATEX Component Entry Body Parts 1MT, 1MT9
Certificate Annexe

  Page 2 of 4
DQD 544.15 Rev. 2018-11-19
Drawing Sheets Rev. Date (Sira Stamp) Titles
PCG/ATX/1V 1 of 1 8 29 Nov 12 ATEX component entry body part 1V
PCG/ATX/1VT 1 of 1 2 29 Nov 12 ATEX component entry body part 1VT
PCG/ATX/2M 1 of 1 5 29 Nov 12 ATEX Component Seal – parts 2MI, 2MIS, 2MO, 2MOS,
2MOZS
PCG/ATX/3M 1 of 1 7 29 Nov 12 ATEX Component Cone Part 3M
PCG/ATX/3MD 1 of 1 1 29 Nov 12 ATEX Component Cone Part 3MD
PCG/ATX/3V 1 of 1 5 29 Nov 12 ATEX component cone part 3V
PCG/ATX/4M 1 of 1 3 29 Nov 12 ATEX component cap part 4M
PCG/ATX/4MR 1 of 1 2 29 Nov 12 ATEX Component Cap Part 4MR
PCG/ATX/4V 1 of 1 4 29 Nov 12 ATEX component cap part 4V
PCG/ATX/5M 1 of 1 4 29 Nov 12 ATEX component middle cap part 5M
PCG/ATX/5V 1 of 1 6 29 Nov 12 ATEX component middle cap part 5V
PCG/ATX/61M 1 of 1 3 29 Nov 12 ATEX Instrument Component Entry Body Part 61M
PCG/ATX/63M 1 of 1 2 29 Nov 12 ATEX Instrument Component Cone Part 63M
PCG/ATX/6M 1 of 1 4 29 Nov 12 ATEX component outer cap part 6M
PCG/ATX/72M 1 of 1 2 29 Nov 12 ATEX Instrument Component Seal – Slotted Parts 72MIS,
72MOS
PCG/ATX/74M 1 of 1 2 29 Nov 12 ATEX Instrument Component Component Bush Parts 74MI
and 74MO
PCG/ATX/75M 1 of 1 2 29 Nov 12 ATEX Instrument Component Compression Cap Part 75M
PCG/ATX/81AN 1 of 1 5 29 Nov 12 ATEX component entry body Part 81AN
PCG/ATX/81ANT 1 of 1 2 29 Nov 12 ATEX component entry body Part 81ANT
PCG/ATX/82N 1 of 1 5 29 Nov 12 ATEX component seals 82N & 82NS
PCG/ATX/82V 1 of 1 5 29 Nov 12 ATEX component seal parts 82V, 82VS
PCG/ATX/85N 1 of 1 4 29 Nov 12 ATEX component mid cap part 85N
PCG/ATX/87C 1 of 1 1 29 Nov 12 ATEX component Circlip
PCG/ATX/88N 1 of 1 7 29 Nov 12 ATEX component nut part 88N
PCG/ATX/88NF 1 of 1 5 29 Nov 12 ATEX component conduit nut female part 88NF
PCG/ATX/88NH 1 of 1 1 29 Nov 12 ATEX component hose connector, part 88NH
PCG/ATX/88NM 1 of 1 5 29 Nov 12 ATEX component conduit nut, male part 88NM
PCG/ATX/88NR 1 of 1 1 29 Nov 12 ATEX component rotator nut, part 88NR
PCG/ATX/89NC 1 of 1 1 29 Nov 12 ATEX component rotating conduit nut - spiral, part 89NC
PCG/ATX/89NF 1 of 1 1 29 Nov 12 ATEX component rotating conduit nut - female, part 89NF
PCG/ATX/89NM 1 of 1 1 29 Nov 12 ATEX component rotating conduit nut - male, part 89NM
PCG/ATX/8M 1 of 1 2 29 Nov 12 ATEX Component Compression Bush Part 8M
PCG/ATX/8V 1 of 1 5 29 Nov 12 ATEX component compression bush part 8V
PCG/ATX/91A 1 of 1 3 29 Nov 12 ATEX Component Skid Washer – Parts 91AS, 91AB, 91ABT
PCG/ATX/91V 1 of 1 4 29 Nov 12 Skid washer- parts 91V, 91VB, 91VBT
PCG/ATX/A2L 1 to 2 8 29 Nov 12 ATEX Range Glands for unarmoured cable A2LF, A2LCMF,
A2LCFF & A2LDSF Families
PCG/ATX/BF 1 to 2 5 29 Nov 12 ATEX Instrument Range Flat Cable (Heat Trace) Armoured
Types D8XF and E8XF